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Lopamudra dehury
Laxmipriya Podh
Monalisha majhi
Jyotirmayee Padhan
Khusburani Deep
Swarnnamayee dehuri
Sonalika Bhoi
Preetinanda Dash

Thuleswari Dansana
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Class
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+3

+3 2nd year

+3 3rd year

+3 final year

+3 1st year

+3 3rd year

+3 second year

+3 first year

B.A(Arts)



Semester
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5th

6th

3rd

3rd semester

6th semester

5th semester

1st semester

4th

5th semester
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1. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied in
relation to the competencies expected out of the course? course content/
syllabus.
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@ 1. Poor

® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@ 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

N



2. How do you rate the relevance of the units in syllabus relevant to the
course?

171 responses

@® 1. Poor
28.1% @® 2. Average

@ 3. Good
9.9% @® 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

3. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

171 responses

@® 1. Poor
28.7% @ 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@® 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

43.9%




4. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance
to the specialization streams?

171 responses

@® 1. Poor

@® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@® 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

e

47.4%

5. Rate the size of syllabus in terms of the load.

19.9%

171 responses

@® 1. Poor

@ 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@® 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

2
4



6. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning of self learning considering
the design of the courses.
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@® 1. Poor

@® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@® 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

7. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the
course?

171 responses

@® 1. Poor

@® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@® 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent




8. The course/ syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and
perspective in the subject area.
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@® 1. Poor

@® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@® 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

9. The books prescribed/ listed as reference materials are relevant,
updated and appropriate.

171 responses

@® 1. Poor

® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@® 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent




10. Syllabus is need based.
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@® 1. Poor
® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@® 4. Very Good
‘ @ 5. Excellent

11. Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to
teachers and students.

@® 1. Poor

@ 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@® 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

171 responses




Any other comments(s):
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No

Nothing
Academic year
No comments
Good

No

no

Academic year

Yes
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